



Family Picnic Box £55.00

Serves two adults and two children

Refreshments

Bottle of Welsh Heartsease Farm Sparkling Traditional Lemonade (750ml)

For The Children

Sandwiches

Freshly made selection including:

Ham (G,S), **cheese** (V,D,G,S) and **egg** (V,G,S,E)

Savouries

Crudités with crème fraiche (V,D)

Sausage roll (G,S,D,E)

Cheese and onion pasty (G,D,E,S,V)

Apple, peanut butter and cheese (P,V,D)

Cajun Scotch egg (G,E,S)

Real hand-cooked crisps (V)

Sweet Treats

Brownie (S,D,G,E,V)

Welsh cakes (V,D,G,SD)

Lemon drizzle cake (S,G,D,E,V)

For The Grown Ups

Sandwiches

Freshly made selection including:

Ham (G,S), **cheese** (V,D,G,S), **egg** (V,G,S,E) and **tuna** (G,S,E,F)

Savouries

Welsh cheese and leek tartlet (V,D,G,E)

Smoked salmon, pasta and crème fraiche salad (F,D,G)

Herb roasted chicken breast with spinach and tomato salad

Roasted beetroot, walnut and goat's cheese salad (V,N,D)

Gourmet pork pie with spring chutney (G,E,D,C,SD)

Bread rolls and butter (V,D,G)

Real hand-cooked crisps (V)

Cheese & Biscuits

Welsh cheese selection (3 x 70g),
with biscuits, celery and grapes (V,D,G,C)

Sweet Treats

Date and walnut cake (V,N,D,G)

Bakewell tart (V,G,D,N)

Welsh cakes (V,D,G,SD)

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.